



Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
 Dept. 970
 P.O. Box 4346
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
 P.O. Box 884
 Chanute, KS 66720
 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
 Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 252127

Invoice Date: 08/17/2012 Terms: 5/5/30,n/30

Page 1

MISCELLANEOUS ACCOUNTS

THT ENERGY
28906 ORCHARD RD
PAOLA KS 66071
() -

PATTERSON #10

36525
32-15-21
08-10-2012
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1124	50/50 POZ CEMENT MIX	114.00	10.9500	1248.30
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	328.00	.2100	68.88
1111	SODIUM CHLORIDE (GRANULA	262.00	.3700	96.94
4402	2 1/2" RUBBER PLUG	1.00	28.0000	28.00

Sublet Performed	Description	Total
9996-120	CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT	-72.11
9995-120	CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT	-73.00

	Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
495	CEMENT PUMP	1.00	1030.00	1030.00
495	EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	20.00	4.00	80.00
495	CASING FOOTAGE	790.00	.00	.00
510	MIN. BULK DELIVERY	1.00	350.00	350.00

Amount Due 3014.60 if paid after 09/16/2012

Parts:	1442.12	Freight:	.00	Tax:	106.86	AR	2863.87
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	2863.87		
Sublt:	-145.11	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed

Date

BARTLESVILLE, OK
918/338-0806

EL DORADO, KS
316/322-7022

EUREKA, KS
620/583-7864

PONCA CITY, OK
580/762-2303

OAKLEY, KS
785/672-2227

OTTAWA, KS
785/242-4044

THAYER, KS
620/839-8268

GILLETTE, WY
307/686-4914



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER **36525**

LOCATION Ottawa, KS

FOREMAN Jim Green

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
08-10-12		Patterson #10	32	15	21	FR
CUSTOMER <u>TMT Energy</u>						
MAILING ADDRESS <u>28906 Orchard Rd.</u>						
CITY <u>Paola</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	ZIP CODE <u>66071</u>				
			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
			669	Jim Gre	56	
			495	Har Del	48	
			510	Don Del	00	
			<u>RIGHT</u>			

JOB TYPE Logging HOLE SIZE 5 1/2" HOLE DEPTH 800' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _____
 CASING DEPTH 790' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Held crew meeting. Established pump rate. Mix and pump 100' Gel to flush holes. Mix and pump 11 1/2 sk 50% pot mix cement with 2% Gel 50% SALT. Circulated cement to surface. Flush pump clean of cement. Pump 2 1/2" Rubber plug to total depth of casing. Well held good, set float.

Customer Supplied Water

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	One	PUMP CHARGE Cement Well		1030.00
5406	20	MILEAGE		80.00
5407	Min	Bulk Ton Mileage		350.00
5402	790'	Casing Footage		N/C
		Customer Supplied Water		N/C
1124	114 SK	50% Pot Mix Cement		1248.30
1118B	328 #	Premium Gel		68.88
1111	262 #	Granulated Salt		96.94
4402	One	2 1/2" Rubber Plug		28.00
			Total	2902.12
			Discount	145.11
			Total	2757.01
		<u>Paid in full</u>		
		<u>CK# 1042</u>	<u>5% Cash Discount</u>	
			<u>2823.88</u>	
		SALES TAX		106.86
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		2810.387

vin 3737

UTHORIZATION [Signature]

TITLE _____

DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.

252127